

## Simple Online Healthcare Partners with Codal to Transform Global Healthcare Access

Simple Online Healthcare partners with Codal to launch an innovative eCommerce platform, driving global expansion and transforming online healthcare access.

CHICAGO, IL, UNITED STATES,
December 9, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/
-- Simple Online Healthcare, a leader in accessible and affordable online healthcare, has announced a strategic partnership with Codal, an award-winning design and development consultancy. Together, the two companies will deliver a state-of-the-art eCommerce platform to support Simple Online Healthcare's ambitious international expansion plan and reshaping the way patients access healthcare online.

Simple Online Healthcare is on a mission to break down barriers to healthcare by providing affordable, discreet, and convenient access to essential services addressing challenges like obesity, hair loss, and erectile dysfunction. Through its



commitment to clinical excellence, patient care, and affordability, Simple Online Healthcare helps patients who might otherwise avoid seeking care due to stigma or financial barriers.

To achieve their global expansion plans, Simple Online Healthcare recognized the need for a scalable, innovative healthcare platform capable of adapting to the complexities of regulated industries across multiple jurisdictions. Codal was selected as their trusted partner due to its

expertise in healthcare eCommerce and proven track record, including the successful launch of Cost Plus Drugs in the United States. This prior success demonstrated Codal's ability to deliver compliant, patient-focused digital solutions adaptable to global regulations.

"Our partnership with Codal marks a transformative step in Simple Online Healthcare's journey to make accessible, affordable care a reality for millions around the globe," said Sami Malik, Chief Product Officer at Simple Online Healthcare. "By combining Codal's expertise in creating scalable, patient-first digital platforms with our vision for breaking down barriers to healthcare, we're building a state-of-the-art healthcare platform that empowers patients to access the care they need, wherever they are. This collaboration positions us to redefine how online healthcare is delivered across international markets, setting a new standard for quality, safety, and convenience."

Codal will work with Simple Online Healthcare to design and implement a scalable eCommerce platform that streamlines operations while maintaining the high level of care patients expect. The project will create a seamless, multi-site solution that supports Simple Online Healthcare's expansion into diverse markets, ensuring regional compliance while prioritizing the patient journey.

"We are thrilled to partner with Simple Online Healthcare on this transformative journey to reshape global healthcare access. Our collaboration is focused on creating an innovative, scalable platform that prioritizes patient safety, compliance, and seamless patient experiences. By combining Codal's expertise in eCommerce and digital solutions with Simple Online Healthcare's dedication to accessible and affordable care, we are setting the foundation for a global impact in healthcare innovation." said Rahul Yadav, Director of Product Innovation at Codal.

The enhanced platform is scheduled to launch in Spring 2025 and will enable Simple Online Healthcare to expand its offering while adhering to diverse regional healthcare regulations. This collaboration will also future-proof Simple Online Healthcare's digital infrastructure, ensuring they remain at the forefront of global healthcare innovation.

For more information, visit <a href="https://www.simpleonlinehealthcare.com/">https://www.simpleonlinehealthcare.com/</a> or <a href="https://codal.com/">https://codal.com/</a> Media Contact:

Inga Finneke
Director of Marketing at Codal
Email: ifinneke@codal.com

Tel: +1 847-702-4642

Media Contact:
Melanie Gray
Head of Communications at Simple Online Healthcare
Email: melanie.gray@simpleonlinehealthcare.com

Tel: 07973788507

About Simple Online Healthcare:

Simple Online Healthcare Group is one of the world's leading providers of online healthcare and have diagnosed, prescribed and dispensed anti-obesity treatments to over 130,000 patients worldwide. Founded in 2015, Simple Online Healthcare Group has established online pharmacy operations in the UK, Germany, Australia and Denmark and has been included in the Deloitte Fast 500 - as one of the fastest growing businesses in EMEA and the only Online Doctor/Pharmacy listed.

## **About Codal:**

Codal is an award-winning design and development consultancy that helps enterprise organizations solve complex problems and accelerate growth through cutting-edge, data-driven digital solutions. Our areas of expertise include digital transformation, eCommerce, UX/UI design, product strategy, data analytics, and AI. With a global team of the world's best designers, developers, engineers, analysts, product managers, and strategists, along with an extensive partnership network of industry-leading technology providers, we've got the knowledge, experience, and resources to deliver impactful solutions that help our clients drive operational efficiencies, grow their customer base, and scale for the future.

Inga Finneke
Codal
+1 847-702-4642
ifinneke@codal.com
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
X
LinkedIn
Instagram

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/767512246

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.